R/ S J’

Mo C

RallyX Testdays
RallyX Strangnas 1,000 Km
Test Tuesday 26.04.2016 09:00

Practice started at 8:54:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 41.988 +0.970 10:24:05.200 17 43.560 +2.124 11:27:14.609
(1) Sebastian Eriksson 18 41.885 +0.867 10:24:47.085 18 42,559 +1.123 11:27:57.168
1 42.753 +1.853 9:34:37.616 19 17:37.469  +16:56.451 10:42:24.554 19 42.463 +1.027 11:28:39.631
2 41.646 +0.746 9:35:19.262 20 41.729 +0.711 10:43:06.283 20 42.992 +1.556 11:29:22.623
3 41.448 +0.548 9:36:00.710 21 41.972 +0.954 10:43:48.255 21 42.062 +0.626 11:30:04.685
4 42.014 +1.114 9:36:42.724 22 42.506 +1.488 10:44:30.761 22 7:18.747 +6:37.311 11:37:23.432
5 20:18.726 +28:37.826 10:06:01.450 23 3:19.208 +2:38.190 10:47:49.969 23 18:05.588 +17:24.152 11:55:29.020
6 40.945 +0.045 10:06:42.395 24 41.890 +0.872 10:48:31.859 24 42.493 +1.057 11:56:11.513
7 40.934 +0.034 10:07:23.329 25 41.416 +0.398 10:49:13.275 25 41.690 +0.254 11:56:53.203
8 10:08:04.229 26 41.247 +0.229  10:49:54.522 26 41.569 +0.133 11:57:34.772
9 40.989 +0.089 10:08:45.218 27 28:33.898  +27:52.880 11:18:28.420 27 41.690 +0.254 11:58:16.462
10 57.452 +16.552 10:09:42.670 28 41.192 +0.174 11:19:09.612 28 41.864 +0.428 11:58:58.326
29 41.618 +0.600 11:19:51.230 29 2:40.378 +1:58.942 12:01:38.704
(88) Tejas Hirani 30 42.006 +0.988 11:20:33.236 30 42,587 +1.151 12:02:21.291
1 47.575 +6.574 9:37:46.229 31 41.634 +0.616 11:21:14.870 31 42.644 +1.208 12:03:03.935
2 45.648 +4.647 9:38:31.877 32 2:55.436 +2:14.418 11:24:10.306 32 42.323 +0.887 12:03:46.258
3 45.047 +4.046 9:39:16.924 33 41.345 +0.327 11:24:51.651
4 45.113 +4.112 9:40:02.037 34 41.284 +0.266 11:25:32.935 (69) Wiliam Nilsson
5 44,552 +3.551 9:40:46.589 35 41.250 +0.232 11:26:14.185 1 44,708 +3.263 9:33:22.514
6 44.156 +3.155 9:41:30.745 36 41.326 +0.308 11:26:55.511 2 43.636 +2.191 9:34:06.150
7 10:36.267 +9:55.266 9:52:07.012 37 24:16.354  +23:35.336 11:51:11.865 3 27:26.380  +26:44.935 10:01:32.530
8 43.933 +2.932 9:52:50.945 38 41.707 +0.689 11:51:53.572 4 42.928 +1.483 10:02:15.458
9 43.757 +2.756 9:53:34.702 39 11:52:34.590 5 42510 +1.065 10:02:57.968
10 43.319 +2.318 9:54:18.021 40 42.625 +1.607 11:53:17.215 6 42.336 +0.891 10:03:40.304
11 43.230 +2.229 9:55:01.251 41 58.492 +17.474 11:54:15.707 7 42.483 +1.038 10:04:22.787
12 43.070 +2.069 9:55:44.321 8 16:05.522  +15:24.077 10:20:28.309
13 43,557 +2.556 9:56:27.878 (72) Thomas Bryntesson 9 42.298 +0.853 10:21:10.607
14 16:39.000  +15:57.999 10:13:06.878 1 42.585 +1.468 9:53:01.954 10 42.120 +0.675 10:21:52.727
15 43.194 +2.193 10:13:50.072 2 42.467 +1.350 9:53:44.421 11 41.963 +0.518 10:22:34.690
16 42.958 +1.957 10:14:33.030 3 42.636 +1.519 9:54:27.057 12 22:50.384  +22:08.939 10:45:25.074
17 43.194 +2.193 10:15:16.224 4 42.082 +0.965 9:55:09.139 13 42.288 +0.843 10:46:07.362
18 42.297 +1.296 10:15:58.521 5 46.535 +5.418 9:55:55.674 14 42.195 +0.750 10:46:49.557
19 42.768 +1.767 10:16:41.289 6 31:41.258  +31:00.141 10:27:36.932 15 42.052 +0.607 10:47:31.609
20 21:44.752  +21:03.751 10:38:26.041 7 42.293 +1.176 10:28:19.225 16 26:37.845  +25:56.400 11:14:09.454
21 42.958 +1.957 10:39:08.999 8 41.980 +0.863 10:29:01.205 17 42.005 +0.560 11:14:51.459
22 42.174 +1.173 10:39:51.173 9 41.812 +0.695 10:29:43.017 18 41.775 +0.330 11:15:33.234
23 42.356 +1.355 10:40:33.529 10 46.001 +4.884 10:30:29.018 19 42.213 +0.768 11:16:15.447
24 45:48.491  +45:07.490 11:26:22.020 u 41.569 +0.452 10:31:10.587 20 41.751 +0.306 11:16:57.198
25 41.904 +0.903 11:27:03.924 12 48:13.578  +47:32.461 11:19:24.165 21 22:12.124  +21:30.679 11:39:09.322
26 42.107 +1.106 11:27:46.031 13 41.430 +0.313 11:20:05.595 22 41.792 +0.347 11:39:51.114
27 13:46.414  +13:05.413 11:41:32.445 14 41.499 +0.382 11:20:47.094 23 43.692 +2.247 11:40:34.806
28 42.651 +1.650 11:42:15.096 15 41.357 +0.240 11:21:28.451 24 42.442 +0.997 11:41:17.248
29 41.689 +0.688 11:42:56.785 16 41.605 +0.488 11:22:10.056 25 42.349 +0.904 11:41:59.597
30 41.604 +0.603 11:43:38.389 17 21:20.885  +20:39.768 11:43:30.941 26 42.195 +0.750 11:42:41.792
31 26:35.958  +25:54.957 12:10:14.347 18 11:44:12.058 27 23:35.503  +22:54.058 12:06:17.295
32 41.607 +0.606 12:10:55.954 19 41.535 +0.418 11:44:53.593 28 12:06:58.740
33 12:11:36.955 20 41.195 +0.078 11:45:34.788 29 41.808 +0.363 12:07:40.548
34 41.505 +0.504 12:12:18.460 21 41.358 +0.241 11:46:16.146 30 41574 +0.129 12:08:22.122
31 41.528 +0.083 12:09:03.650
(12) Sondre Evjen (55) Alexander Westlund
1 45.135 +4.117 9:30:48.922 1 44.168 +2.732 9:47:25.470 (54) Simon Olofsson
2 43.380 +2.362 9:31:32.302 2 43.181 +1.745 9:48:08.651 1 45.874 +4.230 9:41:03.351
3 42.739 +1.721 9:32:15.041 3 42.824 +1.388 9:48:51.475 2 45.069 +3.425 9:41:48.420
4 4:02.878 +3:21.860 9:36:17.919 4 42.445 +1.009 9:49:33.920 3 45.907 +4.263 9:42:34.327
5 43.456 +2.438 9:37:01.375 5 8:49.614 +8:08.178 9:58:23.534 4 1:44.146 +1:02.502 9:44:18.473
6 54.505 +13.487 9:37:55.880 6 42.526 +1.090 9:59:06.060 5 43.999 +2.355 9:45:02.472
7 43.741 +2.723 9:38:39.621 7 42.341 +0.905 9:59:48.401 6 43.565 +1.921 9:45:46.037
8 43.095 +2.077 9:39:22.716 8 43.004 +1.568 10:00:31.405 7 43.451 +1.807 9:46:29.488
9 42.501 +1.483 9:40:05.217 9 42.852 +1.416 10:01:14.257 8 42.935 +1.291 9:47:12.423
10 22:06.909  +21:25.891 10:02:12.126 10 42.293 +0.857 10:01:56.550 9 13:26.901  +12:45.257 10:00:39.324
1 42.458 +1.440 10:02:54.584 1 16:50.859  +16:09.423 10:18:47.409 10 42.973 +1.329 10:01:22.297
12 42.865 +1.847 10:03:37.449 12 42.353 +0.917 10:19:29.762 1 42.669 +1.025 10:02:04.966
13 42.145 +1.127 10:04:19.594 13 42.763 +1.327 10:20:12.525 12 42.522 +0.878 10:02:47.488
14 17:39.624  +16:58.606 10:21:59.218 14 42.555 +1.119 10:20:55.080 13 43.014 +1.370 10:03:30.502
15 41.926 +0.908  10:22:41.144 15 10:21:36.516 14 42.812 +1.168  10:04:13.314
16 42.068 +1.050 10:23:23.212 16 1:04:54.533  1:04:13.097 11:26:31.049 15 44.062 +2.418 10:04:57.376
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
16 19:25.546  +18:43.902 10:24:22.922
17 43.099 +1.455 10:25:06.021
18 55.200 +13.556 10:26:01.221
19 43.693 +2.049 10:26:44.914
20 42.135 +0.491 10:27:27.049
21 42.350 +0.706 10:28:09.399
22 23:17.909  +22:36.265 10:51:27.308
23 42.902 +1.258 10:52:10.210
24 45.792 +4.148 10:52:56.002
25 42510 +0.866 10:53:38.512
26 42.436 +0.792 10:54:20.948
27 42.398 +0.754 10:55:03.346
28 42.809 +1.165 10:55:46.155
29 44.283 +2.639 10:56:30.438
30 40:23.738  +39:42.094 11:36:54.176
31 42752 +1.108 11:37:36.928
32 42.665 +1.021 11:38:19.593
33 43.139 +1.495 11:39:02.732
34 42.172 +0.528 11:39:44.904
35 42,665 +1.021 11:40:27.569
36 1:52.233 +1:10.589 11:42:19.802
37 42.276 +0.632 11:43:02.078
38 43.132 +1.488 11:43:45.210
39 42.241 +0.597 11:44:27.451
40 14:45.771  +14:04.127 11:59:13.222
41 11:59:54.866
42 41.870 +0.226 12:00:36.736
43 43.565 +1.921 12:01:20.301
a4 46.933 +5.289 12:02:07.234
45 1:08.743 +27.099 12:03:15.977
46 44.130 +2.486 12:04:00.107
(99) Joachim Hvaal
1 43.870 +1.982 9:29:14.494
2 43.974 +2.086 9:29:58.468
3 42.730 +0.842 9:30:41.198
4 9:43.078 +9:01.190 9:40:24.276
5 43.005 +1.117 9:41:07.281
6 42.992 +1.104 9:41:50.273
7 47.404 +5.516 9:42:37.677
8 28:52.462  +28:10.574 10:11:30.139
9 42.682 +0.794 10:12:12.821
10 43.066 +1.178 10:12:55.887
11 43.206 +1.318 10:13:39.093
12 42.717 +0.829 10:14:21.810
13 43.098 +1.210 10:15:04.908
14 13:27.817  +12:45.929 10:28:32.725
15 42520 +0.632 10:29:15.245
16 43.057 +1.169 10:29:58.302
17 42752 +0.864 10:30:41.054
18 42.463 +0.575 10:31:23.517
19 42.131 +0.243 10:32:05.648
20 24:41.109  +23:59.221 10:56:46.757
21 10:57:28.645
22 42.390 +0.502 10:58:11.035
23 41.941 +0.053 10:58:52.976
24 43.165 +1.277 10:59:36.141
25 42.719 +0.831 11:00:18.860
26 42.463 +0.575 11:01:01.323
27 26:18.202  +25:36.314 11:27:19.525
28 42,007 +0.119 11:28:01.532
29 42384 +0.496 11:28:43.916
30 42.334 +0.446 11:29:26.250
31 42.414 +0.526 11:30:08.664
32 42.488 +0.600 11:30:51.152
33 41.976 +0.088 11:31:33.128
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